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Slow Food and Fast Food
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Harald Weisshaar: Slow Food and Fast Food

MATERIALIEN

Jochen Grill /Stefan llg: Food and Games

Klasse 5/6

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets

Wi
W2
W3
W4

Food Memory and Food Domino

British Recipes

A Nice Cup of Tea

Special Food for Special Days: Turkey and
Thanksgiving in America

Chris Linder/Harald Weisshaar: All You Need Is ... Food

Klasse 7/8

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets

Wi
W2
W3
w4
W5
W6

The Food Guide Pyramid
Food for Thought
Waiter, Waiter ...

The Right Weight

A Food Song

A Cookery Programme

Eva Erdmann-Schwarze: Slow Food and Fast Food

Klasse 9/10

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets

STATIONENLERNEN

Wi
W2
W3
w4
W5

Slow Food

An Advertisement

Big Promises

Supersize Me!

Jamie Oliver's Campaign

Mechthild Fingerle/Harald Weisshaar: Vegetarianism and Hunger

Klasse 7-10

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets

= Transparency
= Transparency

METHOD MADNESS

Wi
W2
W3
w4
W5
W6
T1

T2

Go Veggie - Save Lives!
Hunger

Feeding the World
Entomophagy - Eating Insects
Sugar

Wasting Food - Food Fights

A Cartoon and a Picture

Food, Food Everywhere

Harald Weisshaar: Food in the Classroom
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